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Main Library
E-Gate General Summary Report : All Class Right from Beginning - Dates:01/05/2022 - 31/05/2022

SNO Date & Day Member Count
1 02/05/2022 - Monday 2
2 04/05/2022 - Wednesday 2
3 05/05/2022 - Thursday 8
4 06/05/2022 - Friday e8
5 07/05/2022 - Saturday ¢
6 09/05/2022 - Monday sy
¥ 168

10/05/2022 - Tuesday

8 11/05/2022 - Wednesday 185
9 12/05/2022 - Thursday e

10 13/05/2022 - Friday =

n 14/05/2022 - Saturday

o 12 16/05/2022 - Monday

13 17/05/2022 - Tuesday

14 18/05/2022 - Wednesday 3

15 19/05/2022 - Thursday -

16 20/05/2022 - Friday

17 21/05/2022 - Saturday

18 23/05/2022 - Monday

19 24/05/2022 - Tuesday

20 25/05/2022 - Wednesday a4

21 26/05/2022 - Thursday T

22 27/05/2022 - Friday

Pl 30/05/2022 - Monday

24 ,

31/05/2022 - T
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Pichanur, Coimbatore - 641 105 ph : 0422-2636900 3:10:21PM
Main Library it
eneral Summary Report : All Class Right from Beginning - Dates:01/04/2022 - 30/04/2022 <%

2R

Date & Day Member Count

1 01/04/2022 - Friday 2
2 02/04/2022 - saturday %
3 05/04/2022 - Tuesday -
4 06/04/2022 - Wednesday %
5 07/04/2022 - Thursday : m? «
6 08/04/2022 - Friday 5 i
7 09/04/2022 - Saturday
8 11/04/2022 - Monday
9 12/04/2022 - Tuesday

12 13/04/2022 - Wadnesday

1" 18/04/2022 - Monday

12

- 19/04/2022 - Tuesday

13 20/04/2022 - Wednesday
14 21/04/2022 - Thursday
15 22/04/2022 - Friday
16 23/04/2022 - Saturday
17 25/04/2022 - Monday
18 26/04/2022 - Tuesday
19 27/04/2022 - Wednesday
20
21
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Moton 0 1o, 4/2/2022
™A LIGFary

10:29:53AM
a1 summary Report : All Class Right from Beglnnlng - Dates

P :01/03/2023 . 31/03/2022

Date & Day

1 01/03/2022 - Tuesday L
2 02/03/2022 - Wednesday :::
is 03/03/2022 - Thursday 116
3 04/03/2022 - Friday i
5 07/03/2022 - Monday L.
6 08/03/2022 - Tuesday g
7 §5/03/2022 - Wadnesday s
8 10/03/2022 - Thursday 4
9

11/03/2022 - Friday 3 14
10 12/03/2022 - Saturday R,

3
" 14/03/2022 - Monday
12 15/03/2022 - Tuesday
13 16/03/2022 - Wednesday
14 17/03/2022 - Thursday
L 18/03/2022 - Friday
16 19/03/2022 - Saturday
17 21/03/2022 - Monday
18 22/03/2022 - Tuesday
13 23/03/2022 - Wednesday
20 24/03/2022 - Thursday
2

1 25/03/2022 - Friday
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JCT College of Engineering and Technology
Pichanur,Coimbatore - 641 105 Ph : 0422-2636900

Main Library
E-Gate General Summary Report : All Dept. Right from Beginning - Dates:01/01/2021 - 31/01/2021

SNO Data & Day Member Count

1 04/01/2021 - Monday 0

2 05/01/2021 - Tuesday M

3 06/01/2021 - Wednesday =

4 07/01/2021 - Thursday o

s 08/01/2021 - Friday /

6 09/01/2021 - Saturday 1

7 11/01/2021 - Monday Gl
8 12/01/2021 - Tuesday- N
: 18/01/2021 - Monday 05

10 19/01/2021 - Tuesday

1 20/01/2021 - Wednesday
12 21/01/2021 - Thursday
13 22/01/2021 - Friday

14 23/01/2021 - Saturday
15 24/01/2021 - Sunday

16 25/01/2021 - Monday

HH 26/01/2021 - Tuscdav

18 27/01/2021 - Wednesday
19 28/01/2021 - Thursday
20 29/01/2021 - Friday

21

30/01/2021 - Saturday




| Summary Report ;: All Dept.
Date & Day

1 01/02/2021 - Monday

2 02/02/2021 - Tuesday

3 03/02/2021 - Wednesday
4 04/02/2021 - Thursday

5 05/02/2021 - Friday

= 06/02/2021 - Saturday

{ 07/02/2021 - Sunday

8 08/02/2021 - Monday
9 09/02/2021 - Tuesday
10 10/02/2021 - Wednesday
" 11/02/2021 - Thursday
12 12/02/2021 - Friday
13 13/02/2021 - Saturday
14 15/02/2021 - Monday

15 16/02/2021 - Tuesday
16 17/02/2021 - Wednesday
17 18/02/2021 - Thursday
18 19/02/2021 - Friday

19 20/02/2021 - Saturday :
20 22/02/2021 - Monday
21 23/02/2021 - Tuesday
2 24/02/2021 - W.

3 :

24

&

JCT College of Engineering and Technology
Pichanur,Coimbatore - 641 105 Ph : 0422-2636900

Main Library
Right from Beginning - Dates:01/02/2021 - 28/02/2021

Member Count

12
120
10
13

5
paE
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Main Library

al Summary Report : All Dept. Right from Beginning - Dates:01/03/2021 - 31/03/2021

Date & Day

01/03/2021 - Monday
02/03/2021 - Tuesday
03/03/2021 - Wednesday
04/03/2021 - Thursday
05/03/2021 - Friday
08/03/2021 - Monday
09/03/2021 - Tuesday
12/03/2021 - Friday
15/03/2021 - Monday
16/03/2021 - Tuesday
17/03/2021 - Wednesday
18/03/2021 - Thursday
19/03/2021 - Friday
259/03/2021 - Monday

JCT College of Engineering and Technology

Pichanur,Coimbatore - 641 105 Ph :

0422-2636900

Member Count

[
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11
10

5
15

*** End of Statement ***




JCT College of Engineering and Technology

Pichanur,Coimbatore - 641 105 Ph : 0422-2636900 8/13/2021
10:56:56AM

Malin Library

ate General Summa, H
¥ Report : All Dept. Right from Beginning - Dates:01/07/2021 - 31/07/2021

SNO Date & D
ay Member Count

19/07/2021 - Monday
20/07/2021 - Tuesday
21/07/2021 - Wednesday
22/07/2021 - Thursday
23/07/2021 - Friday
24/07/2021 - Saturday
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Grand Total : 17

*x* End of Statement ***
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This report is generated from the genuine version of IMPRES ERP, Powered by Dolphin Software Solutions, Coimbatore.
Visit @ www.impreserp.co.in
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JCT College of Engineering and Technology
Pichanur, Coimbatore - 641 105 Ph ; 0422-2636900

Main Library
Right from Beginning - Dates:01/08/2021 - 31/08/2021

General Summary Report : All Dept,

SNO Date & Day Member Count

02/08/2021 - Monday
03/08/2021 - Tuesday
04/08/2021 - Wednesday
05/08/2021 - Thursday
06/08/2021 - Friday
07/08/2021 - Saturday
09/08/202i - Monday
10/08/2021 - Tyesday
11/08/2021 - Wednesday
12/08/2021 - Thursday
13/08/2021 - Friday
14/08/2021 - Saturday
15/08/2021 - Sunday
16/08/2021 - Monday
17/08/2021 - Tuesday
18/08/2021 - Wednesday
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*** End of Statement ***
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Plchanur,Colmbatore =641 19

5 Ph : 0422-2636900

- Main Library
‘General Summary Report ; All Dept, Right from

Beginning - Dates:01/09/2021 - 30/09/2021
SNO Date & Day o

27/09/202 - Monday
28/09/202; - Tuesday
29/09/2021 - Wednesday
30/09/2021 - Thursday

**X End of Statement *»*
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Date g Day

Member Count

01/10/2021 = Friday ,
04/10/2021 * Monday
05/10/2021 - Tuesdav

06/10/2021 - Wednesday
07/10/202; . Thursday
08/10/2021 - Friday
09/10/202 - Saturday
12/10/2021 . Tuesday'

13/10/202; - Wednesday
272/10/207q Wedna

AV eve s

= ;E; QBN v ». Ry

eday

AL oro

-

28/10/2021 - Thursday
29/10/2021 - Friday
30/10/2021 - Saturday

-
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*** End of Statement ***




